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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Slight right onto N Channel Trail 0.6

0.1 ← Left Sharp left to stay on N Channel Trail 0.7
0.7 ← Left Slight left to stay on N Channel Trail 1.4
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Alameda Path 1.5
0.4 ↑ Straight Make a U-turn at Alameda, [Nursing Home] 1.8
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto N Channel Trail 2.2
4.0 ← Left Turn left to get on Comanche 6.2
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Comanche Rd NE 6.6
4.3 ← Left Turn left onto Parsifal St NE 10.9
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Orlando Pl NE 11.1
0.1 ← Left Turn around and go back to Parsifal [Walt & Skyler's] 11.2
0.7 → Right Turn right onto Candelaria then left on to Parsifal 11.9
0.3 ← Left Turn left to stay on Parsifal St NE 12.2
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Glorieta [Carwash @ Menaul] 12.5
0.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Morrow Ave NE 12.9
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Moon St NE 13.3
0.6 → Right Turn right onto Constitution Ave NE 13.9
1.0 → Right Turn right onto Pennsylvania St NE 14.9
0.2 ← Left Turn left into Winrock Mall 15.1
0.7 → Right Turn right onto Constitution Ave NE 15.8
1.4 → Right Turn right onto Jefferson, go two blocks then turn around [Gus's] 17.1
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Constitution Ave NE 17.5
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Washington St NE 17.6
1.2 → Right Turn right onto Silver [Walt's Condo] 18.8
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Morningside Dr SE 19.0
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Lead [Look for Jesse & Jane's Place] 19.1
2.9 ← Left Turn left onto 2nd [Combo's Corner @ Hazeldine] 22.0
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Cromwell Ave SW 22.5
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto 3rd St SW 22.6
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Bridge Blvd SW 22.8
0.8 ← Left Turn left onto Isleta Blvd SW 23.6
1.4 ← Left Turn left onto Isleta Blvd SW 25.0
2.8 ↑ Generic Turn around on Isleta [Los Pollos Hermanos] 27.8
2.7 → Right Turn right onto Arenal Rd SW 30.6
0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Isleta Blvd SW 30.6
1.4 → Right Turn right onto Bridge Blvd SW 32.0
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto 8th St SW 32.6
0.9 ← Left Turn left onto Lead Ave SW 33.4
0.1 → Right Turn right onto 9th St SW 33.5
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Park [Tuco's HQ] 33.7
0.5 → Right Turn right onto 16th [Jessie's House] 34.2
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto San Cristobal Rd SW 34.4
0.3 → Right Turn right onto San Pasquale Ave SW 34.6
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Chacoma Pl SW 34.7
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Alhambra Ave SW 34.9
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Rio Grande Blvd SW 34.9
5.1 → Right Slight right onto Green Valley Rd NW 40.0
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Guadalupe Trail NW 40.6
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Tyler Rd NW 40.7
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto 4th [Walter White's Tumbstone in Strip Mall] 41.0
1.4 → Right Turn right onto El Pueblo Rd NW 42.4


